
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2023

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

5,989

Transitional 
Assistance

13,807

5,984 14,227

19,796

May 5,988 14,045

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

5,986 14,469

5,990 14,696

6,003 14,589

6,007 14,818

5,995 15,113

6,007 15,003

5,980 15,339

5,935 15,745

5,945 15,517

20,033

20,211

20,455

20,592

20,686

20,825

21,010

21,108

21,319

21,462

21,680

Total

5,984 14,781 20,765

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,574

Transitional 
Assistance

23,494

6,567 24,254

30,068

6,576 23,899

6,546 24,518

6,551 24,964

6,567 24,801

6,559 25,215

6,536 25,614

6,550 25,483

6,528 25,892

6,480 26,444

6,484 26,079

30,475

30,821

31,064

31,368

31,515

31,774

32,033

32,150

32,420

32,563

32,924

Total

6,543 25,055 31,598
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