

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2023

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	5,989	13,807	19,796	6,574	23,494	30,068
May	5,988	14,045	20,033	6,576	23,899	30,475
June	5,984	14,227	20,211	6,567	24,254	30,821
July	5,986	14,469	20,455	6,546	24,518	31,064
August	6,003	14,589	20,592	6,567	24,801	31,368
September	5,990	14,696	20,686	6,551	24,964	31,515
October	6,007	14,818	20,825	6,559	25,215	31,774
November	6,007	15,003	21,010	6,550	25,483	32,033
December	5,995	15,113	21,108	6,536	25,614	32,150
January	5,980	15,339	21,319	6,528	25,892	32,420
February	5,945	15,517	21,462	6,484	26,079	32,563
March	5,935	15,745	21,680	6,480	26,444	32,924
Average Monthly	5,984	14,781	20,765	6,543	25,055	31,598